hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

OWKW deel 1
Roosendaal, 22-9-2013

Programmanr. 11
22-9-2013 - 15:00

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Ann Kerstens
Jannemieke van Avezaath
Sanne van der Schans
Vera van der Stelt
Carina Spronk
Nadia Dahmani
Kelly van Dongen
Marith Schuur
Manon Vermarién
Elise van der Velden
Lara Corbeau
Saskia Rombouts
Romy Bakx

Karin Potters

Isis Knoop

Denise Sloekers
Vera Vermeulen
Romy Hekker
Jasmine Kramer
Kimberly Bernaards
Edith Jongmans
Eveline van Avezaath
Krista Verstralen
Femke Heimerikx
Ineke Vriends
Esther Jongmans
Amanda van Hasselt
Sammy Koster

Evi Huijbregts
Amber Verhagen
Cathy Hekker

Rana Mabrouk

Lien Stevens

Lynn Vermeiren
Femke Buijs

Tinisha Cremers
Jasmijn Govaarts
Justine Brummel
Malou van Fessem
Isabel Schapers
Amy de Veth

Merel Zimmerman
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199605428
198900132
199602714
199702476
199702382
200102012
200004160
199805954
199705680
200005834
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199306840
200101392
199902156
200202720
200101624
199902944
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199700244
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200002216
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inschrijftijd
1:23.97
1:24.46
1:24.99
1:26.45
1:28.73
1:29.35
1:34.31
1:35.47
1:36.72
1:37.18
1:37.83
1:39.56
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2:11.62
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2:19.64
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Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 27713

Registered to Kring Noord Brabant
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